
2~30

Max 55

12 L

1000

Go with

2512

2-30

1000

8

1057/955/812/751/644/522/446/414

130/106/89/84/58/46/41/40

220-240/50

12

12

5~35

55

-

9.8

11.8

380x300x900

428x338x930

450

5704841025127

Living area: 2~30 m2

Lea’s Special Talents
•	 8 fan speeds
•	 Natural cooling
•	 Lowers the room temperature by 3-4 degrees
•	 Cooled air is recirculated through swinging slants
•	 Cool down rooms with open windows/doors 
•	 Touch screen control panel with remote
•	 Timer 12 hour
•	 Detachable water tank 
•	 Washable air filter

Lea

Lea air cooler has as many as 8 fan speeds to 
choose from - the fastest generating a sound 
level of just 55 dB. Lea can lower the room 
temperature with 3-4 degrees in spaces with 
open windows and doors. The air cooler loweres 
the temperature through the natural process 
of evaporation of water. The cooled air is recir-
culates to the room through oscilleration that 
creates the feeling of a natural cooling breeze. 
Lea is equipped with a large honeycomb cooling 
media for optimal cooling effect. Lea’s Specifications

Art. No.

Recommended working area m2

Max. Air Flow m3/h

Fan Speeds

Fan Speed RPM

Power (Fan speed in operation) W

Power supply V/Hz

Timer h

Water Tank L

Operating temperature °C

Max. Noise Level dB(A)

Filter

Net Weight kg

Gross Weight kg

Product Size (WDH) mm

Packing Size (WDH) mm

Loading  
Quantity

20’ GP pcs

40’ GP pcs

40’ HQ pcs

EAN

AIR COOLER


