AIR COOLER



LeaLiving area: 2~30 m²

Lea air cooler has as many as 8 fan speeds to choose from - the fastest generating a sound level of just 55 dB. Lea can lower the room temperature with 3-4 degrees in spaces with open windows and doors. The air cooler loweres the temperature through the natural process of evaporation of water. The cooled air is recirculates to the room through oscilleration that creates the feeling of a natural cooling breeze. Lea is equipped with a large honeycomb cooling media for optimal cooling effect.



Lea's Special Talents

- 8 fan speeds
- Natural cooling
- Lowers the room temperature by 3-4 degrees
- Cooled air is recirculated through swinging slants
- Cool down rooms with open windows/doors
- Touch screen control panel with remote
- Timer 12 hour
- Detachable water tank
- Washable air filter











Lea's Specifications		
Art. No.		2512
Recommended working area m²		2-30
Max. Air Flow m³/h		1000
Fan Speeds		8
Fan Speed RPM		1057/955/812/751/644/522/446/414
Power (Fan speed in operation) W		130/106/89/84/58/46/41/40
Power supply V/Hz		220-240/50
Timer h		12
Water Tank L		12
Operating temperature °C		5~35
Max. Noise Level dB(A)		55
Filter		
Net Weight kg		9.8
Gross Weight kg		11.8
Product Size (WDH) mm		380x300x900
Packing Size (WDH) mm		428x338x930
Loading Quantity	20' GP pcs	
	40' GP pcs	
	40' HQ pcs	450
EAN		5704841025127